Catégorie Pilote

Touring
Touring
Touring
Touring
Touring
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

PONCELET Jean-Pierre
BARRE Pierre
HERTOGS Nathalie
MATHOUL Jean-Claude
LINTHOUD William
NOELANDERS Yves
DEFLANDRE Yves
NINANE Claude
COPPEE Olivier
DECAVELE Gauthier
BAONVILLE Eric
SERVAIS Philippe
MUSTY Hubert
DELPORTE Thierry
KEVERS Tony
HERMAN Paul
DUFRASNE Dominique
VERSTRAETEN Gilbert
VANDER ZYPEN Arnaud
PONCIN Laurent
COUTURIER Roger
NEUVILLE Georges
EVRARD Jacques
JANSSEN Jonathan
HERMAN Jean-Marie
VANDERSPINNEN Kurt
MARECHAL Olivier
BONAL Pascal
GENGOU Eric

DE MUNCK Filip
SIMON Patrice
VANCRAEYNEST Frederik
CHABALLE Damien

Copilote

POLET joseph

BARRE Victor

JACQUES Cécile

VAN DAMME Patrick
LABOUREUR Robert
HERMAN Renaud
DEFLANDRE Benoit
NINANE Catherine
ROBERT Pauline

VERTE Kenneth
MATHIEU Germain
VINETTE Boris

CHAPA Eric

MACQ Freddy

HALLEUX Baudouin
BOLETTE Cédric

DOGNE Isabelle
VANDECASTEELE Franky
LAMBERT Yves

PIRET Jean-Marc
HANNAY Michel
NEUVILLE Jean-Frangois
BERNARD Christian
DENIS Michel
DESSAUVAGES Alexandre
VAN OVERSCHELDE Bjorn
COLLARD Thomas
GENGOUX Baptiste
GATHY Didier
DHUYVETTER Marino
VANDEVORST Robert
DESMET Guy

MOORS Freddy

Voiture
TOYOTA
MG

VW
VOLVO
JAGUAR
VOLVO
PORSCHE
FORD
VW
VOLVO
OPEL
BMW
BMW
FIAT

VW

VW

VW
OPEL
ALFA ROMEO
VOLVO
VW

VW
PORSCHE
BMW
PORSCHE
VOLVO
PEUGEOT
FORD
VOLVO
ALFA ROMEO
PORSCHE
OPEL
BMW

Type
MR2

B GT
Cox
PV544
XK 150
PV544
911
Escort MKI
Polo GT
Amazon
Manta A
2002
2002 Tii
X 1/9
Golf MKI
Golf MKII
Golf MKII
Kadett C
Giulia Super
Amazon
Polo GT
Golf MKI
911
1502
911

142

205 GTI
Fiesta
142 S
Giulia Super
924 S
GT

323

Année
1593,10

2365,80

12988,00

122,30
214,80
222,60
325,00
344,10
384,80
489,80
665,60
698,80
879,10

1317,40

1373,40

1479,10

2079,00

2138,50

2948,00

3409,70

266,80

910,10
1074,30
1151,90
1445,90
5190,30

Points Place

1
2
3
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